Suggested Resources
Top resources recommended by each department.

School Improvement

WISE Tool: http://www.centerii.org/SchoolRestructuring/login.aspx

Definitions of Designated Schools: http://ok.gov/sde/sites/ok.gov.sde/files/ESEA-Definitions.pdf

Single Sign On: https://sdeweb01.sde.ok.gov/SSO2/Signin.aspx

Accountability & Assessment

Main A-F Page: http://ok.gov/sde/f-grading-system

Draft Report Card Guide: http://ok.gov/sde/sites/ok.gov.sde/files/documents/files/DRAFT AtoF Report Card Guide-8-13-2013.pdf

Vision 20/20 A-F Report: http://www.ok.gov/sde/sites/ok.gov.sde/files/documents/files/A-F Vision2020 Presentation July-2013.pdf

Bilingual and Migrant Education

Federal Programs Pinterest: http://pinterest.com/federalprograms/

WIDA Lesson Plan Share Space: http://www.wida.us/getinvolved/lessonPlan-shareSpace.aspx

South Central Comprehensive Center: http://www.sc3ta.org/topics/ELL.html

Everything ESL: http://www.everythingesl.net

Colorin Colorado: http://www.colorincolorado.org

Office of Instruction/ Reading/Literacy

Reading Sufficiency Act homepage: http://www.ok.gov/sde/reading-sufficiency-act

REACH FAQ’s: http://www.ok.gov/sde/fags/reac3h-instructional-coaches

Meadows Center: http://www.meadowscenter.org/

Neuhaus Education Center: http://neuhaus.org/
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Parent and Community Engagement

Parent and Community Engagement Resource page: http://www.ok.gov/sde/family-engagement-night-resources

Special Education

Special Education Webpage: http://ok.gov/sde/special-education

Educator Resources (Includes Policies, Handbook, Process Guide and Forms): http://ok.gov/sde/documents-forms

Educational Supports: http://ok.gov/sde/educational-supports

Assessment (Information about the OAAP Portfolio): http://ok.gov/sde/assessment

Trainings: http://ok.gov/sde/training-0

Titles I, 1A, VI & X

Federal Programs Webpage: http://www.ok.gov/sde/federal-programs

No Child Left Behind/Elementary and Secondary Education Act (ESEA): http://www?2.ed.gov/nclb/landing.jhtml

Title | Part A Guidance and Legislation: http://www2.ed.gov/programs/titleiparta/legislation.html#policy
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